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Up-to-date copies of the schedule are posted on the bulletin boards and at 
the Registration Desk. 

The above URL is printed on the back of your badge.
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MondayMonday

Monday 13:00p-18:30p 802.3 Opening 
Plenary

Bayview AB (Bay Level)
(Where you are right now)
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MondayMonday

Tutorials

Grand Ballroom A (Street Level)

Energy Efficient Ethernet: An Overview

18:30 – 20:00

IEEE 802 Emergency Services Tutorial

20:00 – 21:30
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TuesdayTuesday

Tuesday 8:30a-12n 802.3ar (Congestion Management) 
Garden Room B (Atrium Level)

Tuesday 8:30a-18:00p 802.3at (DTE Power Enhancements) 
Bayview B (Bay Level)

Tuesday 8:30a-18:00p 802.3av (10G EPON) Marina (Bay 
Level)

Tuesday 8:30a-18:00p HSSG  Bayview A (Bay Level)

Tuesday 8:30a-18:00EEESG Golden Gate (Bay Level)
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WednesdayWednesday

Wednesday 8:00a-18:00p 802.3ar (Maintenance) Garden Room B 
(Atrium Level)

Wednesday 8:30a-18:00p 802.3at (DTE Power Enhancements) Bayview
B (Bay Level)

Wednesday immediately following 802.3at Liasion Ad-hoc in Bayview B 
(Bay Level)

Wednesday 8:30a-18:00p 802.3av (10G EPON) Marina (Bay Level)

Wednesday 8:30a-18:00p HSSG  Bayview A (Bay Level)

Wednesday 8:30a-18:00p EEESG Golden Gate (Bay Level)

Wednesday 16:00a-17:00p Multimode Connector Ad Hoc Pacific 
Concourse M (Pacific Concourse Level)
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ThursdayThursday

Thursday 8:30a-12:00p 802.3at (DTE Power Enhancements) 
Bayview B (Bay Level)

Thursday 8:30a-12:00p 802.3av (10G EPON) Marina (Bay 
Level)

Thursday 8:30a-12:00p HSSG  Bayview A (Bay Level)

Thursday 8:30a-12:00p EEESG Golden Gate (Bay Level)

Thursday 13:00p-18:30p 802.3 Closing Plenary Bayview AB 
(Bay Level)


